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10. GP - ČNL 6.9.2014 9. GP - ČNL 2.8.2014 8. GP - ČNL 5.7.2014 28.6.2014 6. GP - ČNL 14.6.2014 5. GP - ČNL 14.6.2014 24.5.2014 3. GP - ČNL 8.5.2014 2. GP - ČNL 8.5.2014 1. GP ČNL 29.3.2014

Dračí Popel

200m 1km 200m 1km 200m 1km 200m 500m 2km 200m 1km 200m 1km 200m 500m 2km 200m 1km 200m 1km 5km
1 1338 Průtrž Dračen 13 - - 103 - - - - - - 113 113 113 95 100 - - 114 120 110 95 90 91 91 93

2 1334 Palm Bitch 15 -4 -4 89 92 92 89 90 - - 90 86 90 91 87 - - 89 89 90 - - 86 83 90

3 1295 Dragon Team Plzeň 14 -39 -43 93 93 94 90 92 91 95 91 93 91 - - - - 105 93 93 - - 87 87 -

4 1269 Město Štětí 14 -26 -69 91 91 91 92 89 - - 88 88 89 94 94 - - 94 92 92 - - 89 86 -

5 1232 Draci MZV 13 -37 -106 95 94 95 95 95 - - 98 99 96 - - - - 93 99 96 - - 88 90 94

6 1142 Pilsner Dragons 12 -90 -196 95 - - - - 95 100 100 96 100 - - 95 95 - - - 94 93 90 92 92

7 1074 Stratos Auto Team Sokol Předměřice 10 -68 -264 107 - - - - - - 120 118 118 - - 100 100 113 116 - - 94 95 100

8 1027 Dragon team Předonín 10 -47 -311 103 - - - - - - 106 105 106 100 95 - - 108 112 106 - - 95 94 -

9 978 HAKA DRAGONS 10 -49 -360 98 100 100 94 100 - - 96 97 97 - - - - 98 96 100 - - - - -

10 952 Lochness Team Kleneč 10 -26 -386 95 - - 100 94 - - 92 94 92 - - - - 92 108 98 - - 93 89 -

11 798 Mondi Štětí, a.s. 8 -154 -540 100 - - - - - - 105 100 99 - - - - 107 97 105 - - 92 93 -

12 756 DL Ponorka Pardubice 8 -42 -582 95 - - - - - - 97 95 95 - - 94 94 91 95 95 - - - - -

13 747 Jizerský Drak 8 -9 -591 93 - - 93 93 - - 93 92 93 - - - - 95 94 94 - - - - -

14 645 Klub třeboňských kaprů 7 -102 -693 92 - - - - 87 92 94 90 88 - - - - - - - 100 94 - - -

15 611 A-Fitness Roudnice 6 -34 -727 102 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100 109 107 - - 100 100 95

16 431 Draci Lafarge 5 -180 -907 86 - - - - - - 87 89 87 - - - - - - - - - 83 85 -

17 369 Satani z Doubí 4 -62 -969 92 - - - - 92 93 - - - - - - - - - - 92 92 - - -

18 355 Škodováci 4 -14 -983 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 91 85 88 -

19 352 KVS Štětí 4 -3 -986 88 95 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 82 -

20 350 DRAČÍ JEZDCI ČESKÉ VELENICE 4 -2 -988 88 - - - - 93 87 - - - - - - - - - - 83 87 - - -

21 346 Pražský klub dračích lodí 4 -4 -992 87 - - - - 88 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 84 -

22 323 Brněnští draci 3 -23 -1015 108 - - - - - - 107 108 108 - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 320 Modré rybičky 4 -3 -1018 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 - 89 64 86 - - -

24 194 Krůťáci 2 -126 -1144 97 - - - - 100 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 188 GRIPENI 2 -6 -1150 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 95 - - -

26 185 STROS White House 2 -3 -1153 93 - - - - - - - - - 92 93 - - - - - - - - - -

27 184 V 20Chlumecký motor 2 -1 -1154 92 - - - - - - - - - - - 91 93 - - - - - - - -

28 184 Kolaarumpul 2 0 -1154 92 - - - - - - - - - 93 91 - - - - - - - - - -

29 182 STROS Šneci 2 -2 -1156 91 - - - - - - - - - 90 92 - - - - - - - - - -

30 182 WAKE & FUN 2 0 -1156 91 - - 91 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

31 181 Draci ze Slap 2 -1 -1157 91 - - - - 90 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

32 180 Draci z kamenčáku 2 -1 -1158 90 90 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

33 179 Bosch 2 -1 -1159 90 - - - - - - - - - - - 87 92 - - - - - - - -

34 177 1. Rodinná 2 -2 -1161 89 88 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

35 176 M-Power 2 -1 -1162 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 91 - - - - - -

36 176 Šamani 2 0 -1162 88 - - - - - - - - - 86 90 - - - - - - - - - -

37 176 Loosers 2 0 -1162 88 - - 88 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

38 176 Wellbloudova pomsta 2 0 -1162 88 89 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

39 175 Žluté šípy SOU Sedlčany 2 -1 -1163 88 - - - - - - - - - 89 86 - - - - - - - - - -

40 175 Hermelíni 2 0 -1163 88 - - - - - - - - - 87 88 - - - - - - - - - -

41 175 KŽ Dračeny 2 0 -1163 88 - - - - - - - - - 86 89 - - - - - - - - - -

42 175 Vodovodníci 2 0 -1163 88 87 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

43 174 Jen-Tak-Tak 2 -1 -1164 87 - - - - - - - - - - - 83 91 - - - - - - - -

44 172 Dračice v pokušení 2 -2 -1166 86 - - - - - - - - - - - 82 90 - - - - - - - -

45 172 Soused. Sdruž. Spřátel. Sekáčů 2 0 -1166 86 - - - - 86 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

46 172 Střelské Hoštice 2 0 -1166 86 - - - - 84 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

47 172 Mrschina team Dasný 2 0 -1166 86 - - - - 83 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

48 170 Dračí žrádlo 2 -2 -1168 85 - - - - - - - - - - - 81 89 - - - - - - - -

49 169 OUTDOOR CLUB HANACE 2 -1 -1169 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 100 - - -

50 165 Svitanik 2 -4 -1173 83 - - - - - - - - - - - 77 88 - - - - - - - -

51 164 Březí draci 2 -1 -1174 82 - - - - 81 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

52 164 Bruckner team Zahájí 2 0 -1174 82 - - - - 80 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

53 161 4P Purkarec 2 -3 -1177 81 - - - - 79 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

54 158 Neohrožení 2 -3 -1180 79 - - - - 78 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

55 158 Paper Dragons 2 0 -1180 79 - - - - 77 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

56 158 Dravé saně 2 0 -1180 79 - - - - 73 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

57 153 Černá perla 2 -5 -1185 77 - - - - 75 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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58 151 Dravé saně 2 -2 -1187 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 89 - - -

59 151 Dračice ze Slap 2 0 -1187 76 - - - - 72 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

60 94 Drakomoři Hluboká u Borovan 1 -57 -1244 94 - - - - 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

61 93 Ohnivý dech 1 -1 -1245 93 - - - - - - - - - - - 93 - - - - - - - - -

62 92 Český budvar 1 -1 -1246 92 - - - - - - - - - - - 92 - - - - - - - - -

63 91 Hrubý Sport 1 -1 -1247 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91

64 90 Dragon Balls 1 -1 -1248 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - -

65 90 ČSOB pojišťovna 1 0 -1248 90 - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - - - - - - -

66 89 NADRAKY 1 -1 -1249 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 - - - -

67 89 Geoobchod 1 0 -1249 89 - - - - - - - - - - - 89 - - - - - - - - -

68 89 Dříteňský rumový orchestr 1 0 -1249 89 - - - - 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

69 88 Rychlý Pípy 1 -1 -1250 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 - - - -

70 88 Hanace Kids 1 0 -1250 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 - - -

71 88 Partners bombs 1 0 -1250 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 - - - - - - -

72 88 2VV 1 0 -1250 88 - - - - - - - - - - - 88 - - - - - - - - -

73 88 Jolly Roger 1 0 -1250 88 - - - - - - - - - 88 - - - - - - - - - - -

74 87 ICÍCI 1 -1 -1251 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 - - - -

75 87 VŠCHT - Rumíci 1 0 -1251 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 - - - - - - -

76 86 Máš hlad? 1 -1 -1252 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 - - - -

77 86 Česká Pojišťovna 1 0 -1252 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 - - - - - - -

78 86 Nika 1 0 -1252 86 - - - - - - - - - - - 86 - - - - - - - - -

79 86 Alexova smečka 1 0 -1252 86 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

80 85 Lipenská Letka 1 -1 -1253 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 - - - -

81 85 Elit SK 1 0 -1253 85 - - - - - - - - - - - 85 - - - - - - - - -

82 85 Dukla Olešník 1 0 -1253 85 - - - - 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

83 84 ČEVAK 1 -1 -1254 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 - - - -

84 84 VŠCHT - 5x Co je? 1 0 -1254 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 - - - - - - -

85 84 Děravý pádla 1 0 -1254 84 - - - - - - - - - - - 84 - - - - - - - - -

86 83 VŠCHT - Zlití Draci 1 -1 -1255 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 - - - - - - -

87 82 Je to jedno 1 -1 -1256 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 - - - -

88 82 VŠCHT - TBC Aurora 1 0 -1256 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 - - - - - - -

89 82 Prduch team Purkarec 1 0 -1256 82 - - - - 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

90 81 Grass Czech s.r.o. 1 -1 -1257 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 - - - -

91 80 Výletníci 1 -1 -1258 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 - - - -

92 80 King of VŠCHT 1 0 -1258 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 - - - - - - -

93 80 Majky z Gurunu  1 0 -1258 80 - - - - - - - - - - - 80 - - - - - - - - -

94 79 HANACE seniors 1 -1 -1259 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 - - - -

95 79 Dynamitky 1 0 -1259 79 - - - - - - - - - - - 79 - - - - - - - - -

96 78 Šnečí roj 1 -1 -1260 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 - - - -

97 78 Ohnivý vánek 1 0 -1260 78 - - - - - - - - - - - 78 - - - - - - - - -

98 77 Mokrý banditi 1 -1 -1261 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 - - - -

99 76 Space Sheep One 1 -1 -1262 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 - - - -

100 76 DD team Vitín 1 0 -1262 76 - - - - 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

101 75 Jelita 1 -1 -1263 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 - - - -

102 74 Dragon Warriors 1 -1 -1264 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 - - - -

103 74 Smíšci Litoradlice 1 0 -1264 74 - - - - 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

104 73 Hladoví Hroší 1 -1 -1265 73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 - - - -

105 72 EKODRAK 1 -1 -1266 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 - - - -

106 71 BACHA 1 -1 -1267 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 - - - -

107 71 Purkarecké čertice 1 0 -1267 71 - - - - 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

108 70 Smrtící pádla  Essox 1 -1 -1268 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 - - - -

109 70 Princezny z Hluboké 1 0 -1268 70 - - - - 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

110 69 1. dámská jízda Vitíňačky 1 -1 -1269 69 - - - - 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

111 68 Přátelé Tatranského čaje 1 -1 -1270 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 - - - -

112 68 Purkarecká dráčata 1 0 -1270 68 - - - - 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

113 67 NEOHROŽENÍ 1 -1 -1271 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 - - - -

114 66 NECKY POD PROUDEM 1 -1 -1272 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 - - - -

115 65 Jihočeští draci 1 -1 -1273 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 - - - -

116 63 Drobný si nech 1 -2 -1275 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 - - - -

117 61 Žabí stehýnka 1 -2 -1277 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 - - - -

118 60 Kubovo stíhačky 1 -1 -1278 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 - - - -

119 59 PEACHES 1 -1 -1279 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 - - - -

120 58 Neonky 1 -1 -1280 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 - - - -




